



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 3264/2006, CM APPL. 2832/2006**
NUSRAT ZAFARPetitioner

Through: Mr. Sudhanshu Sharma, Proxy Adv.
versus

JAMIA MILIA ISLAMIA & ORS.Respondents
Through: Mr. Ashutosh Bharti, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

% **18.04.2026**

1. The Bench is not available as Her Ladyship is on Official Visit to attend National Conference at Bhopal, M.P., to be conducted by National Judicial Academy.
2. List on 02.05.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

APRIL 18, 2026/R